
Thayer Main Number: 
781.843.3580

⊲ Ted Koskores ’70, P ’10, ’13
HEAD OF SCHOOL 
781.664.2210  |  tkoskores@thayer.org

⊲ ADMISSIONS
781.664.2221

⊲ ALUMNI AND DEVELOPMENT
781.380.0500

⊲ BUSINESS OFFICE
781.380.0503

⊲ COMMUNICATIONS
781.664.1610

⊲ INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY HELP DESK
781.664.2266

Middle School Contacts

MS Department Heads

ARTS:  Tara Corcoran ’88 P ’19
781.664.2318  |  tcorcoran@thayer.org

ATHLETICS: John Reid
781.664.2289  |  jreid@thayer.org

ENGLISH: Brian Cibelli
781.664.2326  |  bcibelli@thayer.org

FOREIGN LANGUAGE: Angela Toussaint
781.664.2320  |  atoussaint@thayer.org

HALE LEARNING CENTER: Kerri Brosnan P ’25, ’28
781.664.2292  |  kbrosnan@thayer.org

HISTORY: Danny Seymour
781.664.2330  |  dseymour@thayer.org

LIBRARY: Blodine Francois
781.843.3580, EXT. 351  |  bfrancois@thayer.org

MATH: J. Andrew Gibson P ’21, ’22, ’25
781.664.2285  |  agibson@thayer.org

SCIENCE: Peter Robarts P ’01, ’04, ’06
781.664.2264  |  probarts@thayer.org

MS Administration & Deans
⊲ Carter Harrison

DIRECTOR OF STUDIES
781.664.2209  |  charrison@thayer.org

⊲ J. Andrew Gibson P ’21, ’22, ’25
ACADEMIC DEAN 
781.664.2285  |  agibson@thayer.org 

⊲ Jeff Toussaint ’82
DEAN OF STUDENTS
781.664.2333  |  jtoussaint@thayer.org

⊲ Jarvis Wyche 
MIDDLE SCHOOL COUNSELOR
781.664.2241  |  jwyche@thayer.org

⊲ Kathy Cunningham RN, MSN, P ’07, ’10 
   DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES

781.664.2299  |  kcunningham@thayer.org

⊲ Todd Martin
   DIRECTOR OF SAFETY & SECURITY

781.664.1605  |  tmartin@thayer.org

NOT SURE WHERE TO CALL? CALL THE MAIN NUMBER AT 781.380.0513

5th Grade - Class of 2028 (’28)
6th Grade - Class of 2027 (’27)

7th Grade - Class of 2026 (’26)
8th Grade - Class of 2025 (’25)

Middle School 
Class Year Guide

Thayer Middle School: 
781.380.0513

⊲ Galen Hamann
MIDDLE SCHOOL DIRECTOR
781.664.2203  |  ghamann@thayer.org

Middle School Student Office

⊲ Karen Bosworth
ASSISTANT TO THE MS DIRECTOR
781.664.2252  |  kbosworth@thayer.org

⊲ Liz Rotanz
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
781.664.2206  |  lrotanz@thayer.org

For more complete information, see the handbook at THAYER.ORG/STUDENTHANDBOOK


